
Vehicle History ReportTM
US $39.99

2006 MITSUBISHI LANCER ES
VIN: JA3AJ26E16U028986
SEDAN 4 DR
2.0L I4 F SOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided by:

MWR Auto Skills Center at Hickam

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/26/22 at 2:05:41 PM (CST). Other
information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle
inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owners 1-2 
Owner 3 
Owner 4

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon No Problem Alert!

Problem Found

Alert!

Problem Found

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem No Problem No Problem

ALERT!
- Severe problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). This vehicle does not qualify for the
CARFAX Buyback Guarantee.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owners 1-2 
Owner 3 
Owner 4

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by
a collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment No Issues No Issues No Issues

Branded Title: Rebuilt

4 Previous owners

12 Service history records

Personal vehicle

Last owned in California

176,802 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owners 1-2 
Owner 3 
Owner 4

Year purchased 2006 2016 2018

Type of owner Personal Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 9 yrs. 11 mo. 1 yr. 10 mo. 3 yrs. 11 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces California, California California California

Estimated miles driven per year See Details --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 163,888 175,577 176,802

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/MITS/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmC0xS4hTl22B33xJv-4Nhl5hiiMMI6fnaRu3zIIudV0SJDXGGPUwsrY_Vf2OhAhjQ63pIoY0Db-dyR4uRzzq_7UVimBNKGrMIQG8TnWfblY4H-snfzn-mVyfYFGItnfP0B9CC935ObW3EHh8J2c-NgJFOZNu6Z-2OmNuJv96SdbeKl4z3ajgW_mTZh9IufEUpeA0z2MWH4OmO3No9WOGcPvFXFpGCNHCvvq_zRaAk0G3Ov0qFv2qV9spzA2u_fPxzcFdaqZ8MiueKox3etFQar8IQbF4WbjHbIXOPjIV_qBH0-Xc2hF0--HoOjfvFCVlx.cfx
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defLemon
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defNAM
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defEML
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAirbagDeployment


No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
DMV title problems reported. Damage reported: 04/01/2015.
Damage repair estimate reported: 04/24/2018.

Damage Reported Severe Damage Severe Damage

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Mitsubishi dealer for any open
recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2006

Personal Vehicle
20,604 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

11/29/2005
 

Mitsubishi Motors
mitsubishicars.com

Vehicle manufactured
- Cool silver metallic exterior
- Gray interior

Original Window Sticker

12/21/2005
 

Mitsubishi Motors
mitsubishicars.com

Vehicle shipped to original dealer in National City, CA

01/02/2006
 

5
  Ball Honda
National City, CA
619-474-6431
ballauto.com

 4.7 / 5.0 206 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed

02/15/2006
 

Ball Honda
National City, CA
619-474-6431
ballauto.com

 4.7 / 5.0 206 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

04/01/2006
 

23
  California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Diego, CA

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Loan or lien reported

10/14/2006
 

10,895
  El Cajon Mitsubishi
El Cajon, CA
619-588-2922
elcajonmitsubishi.com

 4.5 / 5.0 15 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

08/04/2007
 

25,472
  Ball Honda
National City, CA
619-474-6431
ballauto.com

 4.7 / 5.0 206 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

12/05/2007
 

25,473
  Ball Honda
National City, CA
619-474-6431
ballauto.com

 4.7 / 5.0 206 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- Drain plug gasket replaced

03/22/2008
 

36,139
  El Cajon Mitsubishi
El Cajon, CA

Vehicle serviced
- Drive belt(s) replaced

 3,962 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 3,962 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 3,962 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 3,962 Customer Favoritesfavorite

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/MITS/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmC0xS4hTl22B33xJv-4Nhl5hiiMMI6fnaRu3zIIudV0SJDXGGPUwsrY_Vf2OhAhjQ63pIoY0Db-dyR4uRzzq_7UVimBNKGrMIQG8TnWfblY5V0cYKr_vG7nWrghgzLxWku_J1pPNGukpA_CFcIzDeKO8EuUQfeX3PynYq6vTZ0wmrL8hW2ft5DPVFoH-OGa8KtEMdY23lT6BxG0G6ga30ftRuuncFRioKCD6dm637D-pmjxUfHhDbQOfTiLS-gjE-57-uNkK6bPhlcZvWWYxhN7-Gj6qVnyRwN-1Si12Nwa4-xWD3yIBvvHCEXKz301Fo.cfx


619-588-2922
elcajonmitsubishi.com

 4.5 / 5.0 15 Verified Reviews

- Noise checked

08/09/2008
 

45,243
  El Cajon Mitsubishi
El Cajon, CA
619-588-2922
elcajonmitsubishi.com

 4.5 / 5.0 15 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed
- Drive belt(s) replaced

01/14/2009
 

California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Diego, CA

Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle to a
new location

01/20/2010
 

California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bonita, CA

Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle to a
new location

08/21/2010
 

97,303
  Service Facility Vehicle serviced
- Tires rotated
- Oil and filter changed
- Air filter replaced

01/29/2011
 

Service Facility Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

04/13/2011
 

California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bonita, CA

Title issued or updated
- Loan or lien released

07/31/2011
 

109,651
  Service Facility Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated

02/11/2012
 

120,941
  California
Inspection Station
San Diego, CA

Passed emissions inspection

Owner 2
Purchased: 2012

Personal Vehicle
8,582 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/09/2012
 

136,025
  California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bonita, CA

Odometer reading reported

12/10/2012
 

136,040
  California
Inspection Station
Bonita, CA

Failed emissions inspection
- Passed emissions inspection

12/11/2012
 

California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bonita, CA

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported

04/05/2014
 

147,978
  California
Inspection Station
Bonita, CA

Passed emissions inspection

04/01/2015
 

Damage Report Damage reported: moderate damage
- Damage to rear
- Damage to front
- Damage to right rear
- Damage to undercarriage






03/08/2016
 

163,888
  California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

Owner 3
Purchased: 2016

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/21/2016
 

California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bonita, CA

New owner reported
-
REBUILT TITLE ISSUED

11/09/2017
 

174,185
  Ball Kia
National City, CA
619-474-6431
ballkia.com/

 4.8 / 5.0 24 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed
- Tire condition and pressure checked

01/18/2018
 

175,053
  Ball Kia
National City, CA
619-474-6431
ballkia.com/

 4.8 / 5.0 24 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Tire condition and pressure checked

02/14/2018
 

175,577
  California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

Owner 4
Purchased: 2018

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

02/14/2018
 

California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bonita, CA

New owner reported
-
REBUILT TITLE ISSUED

04/24/2018
 

176,802
  Island Fender
Honolulu, HI

Damage repair estimate performed

Damage Severity Scale
info_outline

MINOR SEVEREMODERATE

Damage Location
FRONT

LEFT
 
RIGHT

REAR

 1,044 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 1,044 Customer Favoritesfavorite



Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.
Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at
www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees, traffic signs, road debris, etc),
vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX. As details about the damage event become available, those
additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified
mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/26/22 at 2:05:41 PM
(CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require reconditioning, and typically does not
compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise the vehicle's operation
and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

Failed Emissions Inspection
The emissions check performed during a vehicle inspection indicated the vehicle was emitting more than allowable emissions standards and/or
had missing or modified parts. Repeated failed emissions records can indicate engine problems and CARFAX recommends you have the vehicle
inspected.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes in ownership.
To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is
available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a
vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Rebuilt/Reconstructed Title
A Rebuilt/Reconstructed vehicle is a salvage vehicle that has been repaired and restored to operation. These vehicles are often severely damaged
before they are rebuilt and refurbished parts are typically used during reconstruction. In most states, an inspection of the vehicle is required before
the vehicle is allowed to return to the road.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration record on a
CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Markit Ltd. All rights reserved.

1/26/22 2:05:41 PM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2006 MITSUBISHI LANCER vehicle (VIN:
JA3AJ26E16U028986), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/26/22 at 3:05 PM (EST).

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about


Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date


